DESCRIPTION
APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS

APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS

APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS

APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS
APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS

YEAR PER
2023 12
2022 5
2021 7
2021 4
2021 1

City of Vicksburg

General Fund Appropriations to Faith-based Organizations

EFF DATE
09/27/2023

02/11/2022
04/20/2021

01/05/2021
10/09/2020

FY21 through FY23

AMOUNT VDR NAME/ITEM DESC
10,000.00 TRAVELERS REST BAPTIST CHURCH

40,000.00 TRIUMPH MINISTRIES, INC
2,000.00 NEW BEGINNING CHURCH IN CHRIST

500.00 NEW BEGINNING CHURCH IN CHRIST
10,000.00 TRIUMPH MINISTRIES, INC

62,500.00

COMMENTS
FY23 MATCHING FUNDS

FY2022 MATCHING FUNDS

MATCHING FUNDS

MATCHING FUNDS
MATCHING FUNDS



