City of Vicksburg General Fund Appropriations to Faith-based Organizations FY21 through FY23

DESCRIPTION	YEAR PER	EFF DATE	AMOUNT VDR NAME/ITEM DESC	COMMENTS
APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS	2023 12	09/27/2023	10,000.00 TRAVELERS REST BAPTIST CHURCH	FY23 MATCHING FUNDS
APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS	2022 5	02/11/2022	40,000.00 TRIUMPH MINISTRIES, INC	FY2022 MATCHING FUNDS
APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS APPROPRIATIONS TO OTHER FUNDS	2021 7 2021 4 2021 1	04/20/2021 01/05/2021 10/09/2020	2,000.00 NEW BEGINNING CHURCH IN CHRIST 500.00 NEW BEGINNING CHURCH IN CHRIST 10.000.00 TRIUMPH MINISTRIES. INC	MATCHING FUNDS MATCHING FUNDS MATCHING FUNDS

<u>62,500.00</u>